SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

26/07/2023

PXWELL

LOTTERY

RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

01963
54699

00916
62877

0211 0285
1621 1978
4029 4152
6465 6639
7673 7774
8228 8243

0512
2023
4214
6639
7779
8473

1200
3679
5629
7207
8113

1450
3880
6111
7384
8182

2nd Prize
05597 17222 46440 51157
58251 74846 97280 99886
3rd Prize
02531 31473 53747 58703
82382 84696 85472 86357
4th Prize
0783 0910 0983 1132
2416 2431 2644 3644
4539 4548 4790 5206
6853 6863 7019 7151
7823 7939 7966 7967
8506 8757 8877 9080

9150

9164

TIME- 16:30PM
1st Prize / 28B-06730

1493
4020
6357
7389
8191
9309




